
Tender: N.I.B-01/BSD/PHED OF 2021-2022Tender: N.I.B-01/BSD/PHED OF 2021-2022

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type OTHER Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District MURSHIDABAD Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Berhampur Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

N.I.B-01/BSD/PHED

OF 2021-2022

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 360/BSD Memo Date 12-04-2021

e Tender Id Description ELECTION EMERGENCY WORKS

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 12-04-2021 09:30 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 17-04-2021 05:30 PM

Last Date of Application 16-04-2021 05:30 PM Last Date of Permission 17-04-2021 05:30 PM

Last Date of Submission 17-04-2021 05:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

2

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India



3

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

4

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

5

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

6

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

7

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

8

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

9

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

10

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

11

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

12

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Hariharpara Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%



13

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Nowda Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

14

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Nowda Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

15

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Nowda Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

16

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Nowda Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

17

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

18

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

19

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

20

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

21

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

22

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under
189818.00 05 Days. 2%



Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

23

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

24

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

25

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Berhampore Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

26

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

27

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

28

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

29

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

30

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

31

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

32

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for
284726.00 05 Days. 2%



Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

33

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

34

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

35

Sinking 03(Three) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep

India Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for

Polling Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

284726.00 05 Days. 2%

36

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

37

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

38

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

39

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

40

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

41

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling



42 Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

43

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

44

Sinking 05(Five) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-I Block.

474544.00 05 Days. 2%

45

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

46

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

47

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

48

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

49

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

50

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

51

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India



52
Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

53

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

54

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

55

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

56

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

57

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

58

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

59

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

60

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

61

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%



62

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

63

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

64

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

65

Sinking 02(Two) nos Temporary of 100mm X 40mm dia 66.0 mtr Deep India

Mark-II TUBEWELL including Construction of Platform & Drain for Polling

Station in connection with Legislative Assembly Election 2021 under

Murshidabad Division, P.H.E. Dte. Beldanga-II Block.

189818.00 05 Days. 2%

66

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.Beldanga PS (Part-A)

390000.00 05 Days. 2%

67

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.Beldanga PS (Part-B)

390000.00 05 Days. 2%

68

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.Beldanga PS (Part-C)

390000.00 05 Days. 2%

69

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.Beldanga PS (Part-D)

390000.00 05 Days. 2%

70

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.(Berhampore PS) (Part-A)

447200.00 05 Days. 2%

71

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.(Berhampore PS) (Part-B)

447200.00 05 Days. 2%

72

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.(Berhampore PS) (Part-C)

447200.00 05 Days. 2%

73

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad 447200.00 05 Days. 2%



Division,P.H.EDte.(Berhampore PS) (Part-D)

74

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte.(Berhampore PS) (Part-E)

447200.00 05 Days. 2%

75

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Daulatabad PS) (Part-A)

338000.00 05 Days. 2%

76

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Daulatabad PS) (Part-B)

338000.00 05 Days. 2%

77

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Hariharpara PS) (Part-A)

416000.00 05 Days. 2%

78

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Hariharpara PS) (Part-B)

416000.00 05 Days. 2%

79

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Hariharpara PS)(Part-C)

416000.00 05 Days. 2%

80

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Hariharpara PS)(Part-D)

416000.00 05 Days. 2%

81

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Nowda PS)(Part-A)

416000.00 05 Days. 2%

82

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Nowda PS)(Part-B)

416000.00 05 Days. 2%

83

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Nowda PS)(Part-C)

364000.00 05 Days. 2%

84

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Rejinagar PS) (Part-A)

286000.00 05 Days. 2%

85

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Rejinagar PS) (Part-B)

286000.00 05 Days. 2%

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of



86 CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Saktipur PS) (Part-A)

390000.00 05 Days. 2%

87

Supply of safe drinking water in connection with Accommodation of

CAPF/SPF in connection with Assembly Election 2021under Murshidabad

Division,P.H.EDte. (Saktipur PS) (Part-B)

390000.00 05 Days. 2%

6. Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 notice of bid 01-bsd.pdf

2 LIST ANNEX-I.pdf

3 Annex-2.pdf

4 2911 new.pdf

5 SCH- ANNEX-II.pdf


	Tender: N.I.B-01/BSD/PHED OF 2021-2022
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


